
Greenway pupils are already members of the following clubs: 

As identified in the 2013/14 Sport Survey 

 

Swimming 

Sportspace (Berkhamsted, Hemel and Tring)  www.sportspace.co.uk 

Berkhamsted Swim School, Knox Johnson  www.kjsc.co.uk 

Chesham Leisure Centre    www.better.org.uk/leisure/chesham-leisure-centre 

Aylesbury Vale Swimming Pool   www.everyoneactive.com 

 

Diving 

Sportspace (Hemel)     www.sportspace.co.uk 

  

Football 

Ross & Andy’s Soccer     www.rasoccercamps.co.uk 

Berkhamsted Raiders FC    www.berkhamstedraiders.co.uk 

Mega Kickers (5-7yrs) (Berkhamsted)   www.littlekickers.co.uk 

 

Gymnastics  

Berkhamsted Gymnastics Club (Ashlyns)  www.berkhamstedgymnastics.co.uk 

Raans Gymnastics Club (Chesham)   www.raansgymnastics.org.uk 

Sapphire School of Gymnastics   www.sapphiregymnastics.co.uk 

 

Rugby 

Tring Rugby Union Club    www.tringrugby.com 

 

Tennis 

Halton Tennis Centre (Halton)   www.haltontennis.co.uk 

Sportspace (via Halton) (Berkhamsted)  www.sportspace.co.uk 

Berkhamsted Lawn Tennis & Squash Rackets Club www.bltsrc.co.uk 

 

Cycling 

Hemel Hempstead Cycling Club   www.hemelcycling.org.com 

 

Dance & Performing Arts 

The Espinosa Chute Centre (Berkhamsted)  www.espinosacentre.com 

Allstars Academy     www.allstarsacademy.biz 

Dance Dayz (Berkhamsted)    www.dancedayz.co.uk 

Stagecoach Theatre Arts School (Hemel)  www.stagecoach.co.uk 

Potten End Ballet School    www.pottenendballet.co.uk 

Jayne Marie Dancing School (JMDS)(various locations) www.jmdancingschool.co.uk 
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Horse Riding 

Hastoe Hill Riding Stables    www.hastoehillstables.co.uk 

 

Cricket 

Berkhamsted Cricket Club    www.berkhamstgedcc.com 

 

Trampolining 

Sportspace (Berkhamsted)    www.sportspace.co.uk 

 

Roller Skating 

Sportspace (Berkhamsted)    www.sportspace.co.uk 

 

Judo 

Rush Judo (Nortchurch)    www.rushjudo.co.uk 

 

Karate 

Tiska Karate (at Sportspace Berkhamsted)  www.sportspace.co.uk 

 

Kickboxing 

Streetwise Kickboxing Club (Hemel)   www.streetwiseweb.co.uk 

 

Taekwondo 

UK ITF (at Berkhamsted Town Hall)   www.tkd.co.uk 

 

Hockey 

Berkhamsted & Hemel Hempstead 
Hockey Club (Tigers) (Cow Roast)   www.berkohockeyclub.com 
 

Skiing/Snowboarding 

The Snow Centre (Hemel)    www.thesnowcentre.com 

 

Baseball 

Herts Baseball Club (Gove Hill, Hemel)  www.hertsbaseball.com 
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